
MX Prestige Castel San Pietro MX1 - Gara 2 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 791 VALSANGIACOMO M. - Honda 23:57.692
Tempo Gara

1 1:50.306 09:39:54.279

2 1:51.312 09:41:45.591

3 1:50.555 09:43:36.146

4 1:49.674 09:45:25.820

5 1:50.452 09:47:16.272

6 1:50.295 09:49:06.567

7 1:50.572 09:50:57.139

8 1:50.104 09:52:47.243

9 1:50.892 09:54:38.135

10 1:49.801 09:56:27.936

11 1:49.984 09:58:17.920

12 1:51.029 10:00:08.949

13 1:52.716 10:02:01.665

 Po. 2 - # 42 STRANSKY V. - KTM + 02.437
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.210 09:39:52.183

2 1:51.777 09:41:43.960

3 1:50.944 09:43:34.904

4 1:51.243 09:45:26.147

5 1:50.522 09:47:16.669

6 1:51.291 09:49:07.960

7 1:50.091 09:50:58.051

8 1:49.917 09:52:47.968

9 1:50.800 09:54:38.768

10 1:49.969 09:56:28.737

11 1:51.733 09:58:20.470

12 1:50.740 10:00:11.210

13 1:52.892 10:02:04.102

 Po. 3 - # 909 QUAS K. - Honda + 30.295
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.234 09:40:03.207

2 1:53.458 09:41:56.665

3 1:53.120 09:43:49.785

4 1:53.882 09:45:43.667

5 1:53.749 09:47:37.416

6 1:52.481 09:49:29.897

7 1:52.717 09:51:22.614

8 1:51.905 09:53:14.519

9 1:51.128 09:55:05.647

10 1:51.752 09:56:57.399

11 1:52.183 09:58:49.582

12 1:51.494 10:00:41.076

13 1:50.884 10:02:31.960

 Po. 4 - # 312 BONIFAZIO G. - KTM + 31.075
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.269 09:40:02.242

2 1:51.146 09:41:53.388

3 1:51.375 09:43:44.763

4 1:50.482 09:45:35.245

5 1:52.004 09:47:27.249

6 1:51.687 09:49:18.936

7 2:06.002 09:51:24.938

8 1:51.538 09:53:16.476

9 1:50.631 09:55:07.107

10 1:51.454 09:56:58.561

11 1:51.872 09:58:50.433

12 1:51.692 10:00:42.125

13 1:50.615 10:02:32.740

 Po. 5 - # 216 TINCANI M. - Yamaha + 1:06.426
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.455 09:40:06.428

2 1:56.084 09:42:02.512

3 1:52.884 09:43:55.929

4 1:53.513 09:45:49.442

5 1:52.464 09:47:41.906

6 1:51.845 09:49:33.751

7 1:52.702 09:51:26.453

8 1:50.781 09:53:17.234

9 1:53.394 09:55:10.628

10 1:59.059 09:57:09.687

11 2:00.799 09:59:10.486

12 1:57.748 10:01:08.234

13 1:59.857 10:03:08.091

 Po. 6 - # 503 BAGNARELLI M. - Husqvarna + 1:19.517
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.948 09:40:05.921

2 1:56.375 09:42:02.296

3 1:55.602 09:43:57.898

4 1:56.117 09:45:54.015

5 1:55.305 09:47:49.320

6 1:56.429 09:49:45.749

7 1:56.317 09:51:42.066

8 1:55.397 09:53:38.040

9 1:57.067 09:55:35.616

10 1:55.609 09:57:31.225

11 1:56.239 09:59:27.464

12 1:56.010 10:01:23.973

13 1:57.209 10:03:21.182

 Po. 7 - # 210 D`ORAZIO L. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.769 09:40:05.742

2 2:02.262 09:42:08.004

3 2:01.765 09:44:09.769

4 2:07.605 09:46:17.374

5 2:04.067 09:48:21.441

6 2:06.895 09:50:28.336

7 2:06.171 09:52:34.507

8 2:06.791 09:54:41.298

9 2:07.978 09:56:49.276

10 2:08.132 09:58:57.408

11 2:06.909 10:01:04.317

12 2:11.379 10:03:15.696

 Po. 8 - # 522 CORSINI F. - Husqvarna + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.125 09:40:13.098

2 2:09.305 09:42:22.403

3 2:08.314 09:44:30.717

4 2:09.301 09:46:40.018

5 2:06.966 09:48:46.984

6 2:13.193 09:51:00.177

7 2:12.028 09:53:12.205

8 2:14.544 09:55:26.749

9 2:10.976 09:57:37.725

10 2:11.184 09:59:48.909

11 2:25.935 10:02:14.844

Fastest lap: 1:49.674 
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MX Prestige Castel San Pietro MX1 - Gara 2 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 9 - # 756 FIRINO E. - Honda + 10 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.618 09:40:01.591

2 1:53.586 09:41:55.177

3 1:51.249 09:43:46.426

 Po. 10 - # 737 LEONI M. - KTM + 12 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:08.391 09:41:12.364

Fastest lap: 1:49.674 
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